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OTVORENI KUP SRBIJE 2024

02.11.2024 - 03.11.2024

TEKVONDO
ASOCIJACIJA
SRBIJE

Beograd, Serbia

Timski plasman Kadeti B

Rank

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

Klub

Novi Becej[Serbia]
Taurunum|[Serbia]
Kwon Batajnica[Serbia]
Galeb[Serbia]
Azija[Serbia]
Helios[Serbia]
Zmaij[Serbia]
Letnjikovac[Serbia]
Korio 2[Serbia]
Pobednik[Serbia]
VUKOVI[Serbia]
Tornado[Serbia]
Broj 1[Serbia]
Feniks[Serbia]
Beograd|[Serbia]
Viner[Serbia]

Olimpl[Serbia]

Imperium Pazoval[Serbia]

Crvena zvezda[Serbia]

Broj Poena

(Razlika rundi | razlika bodova)

369pts (12/33)
298pts (5/9)
240pts (013)
229pts (59)
147pts (-11-1)
145pts (1]-5)
124pts (5/10)
123pts (4]15)
122pts (1]0)
100pts (0]-4)
93pts (-4-17)
73pts (-3-8)
63pts (-4/-16)

53pts (1]1)
53pts (-2]-9)
52pts (04)
52pts (-1]-1)
51pts (-2|-2)

43pts (0]0)

04.11.2024 12:20:20



20

21

22

23

24

25

Alfa Bgd[Serbia]
Koloseum[Serbia]
Novi Sad[Serbia]
Bagdala[Serbia]
Omegal[Serbia]

Elemir[Serbia]

22pts (-4-5)
22pts (-4|-7)
21pts (-2|-1)
21pts (-2|-4)
2pts (-3-1)

1pts (-2]-3)

04.11.2024 12:20:20



